Linea 18 P.le Beccaria (lveco) - Castellini

FERIALE / ANDATA orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026
FERMATA

Piazzale Beccaria,Capolinea 07:52  08:51 09:47  10:32 11:17  12:09 12:55 13:42 1444 1542 1627 1712  17:56 1855 19:39
Via Volturno 07:53 0852 0948 10:33 11:18 1210 12:56 1343 1445 1543 1628 17:13 1757 1856 1940
Via Camozzi 43-45 07:53  08:52  09:48 10:33 11:18 12:10 12:56 13:43 14:45 15:43 16:28 17:13 17:57 18:56 19:40
Via Montebello 11-13 07:54 0853 0949 10:34 11:19  12:11 12:57 1344 1446 1544 1629 17:14 1758 1857 1941
Contrada Del Carmine 07:56 0855  09:51 10:36 11:21 12:13 12:59 13:46 14:48 15:46 16:31 17:16 18:00 18:59 19:43
Via San Faustino 56 07:57 0856 0952 10:37 11:22 1214 13:00 1347 1449 1547 1632 17:17  18:.01 19:00 19:44
Via San Faustino 76 07:58  08:57  09:53 10:38 11:23 12:15 13:01 13:48 14:50 15:48 16:33 17:18 18:02 19:01 19:45
Via Fossa Bagni,Metrobus 07:58 0857 0953 10:38 11:23 1215 1301 1348 1450 1548 1633 1718 1802  19:.01 19:45
Via Fossa Bagni,Galleria 07:59 0858 0954  10:39 1124 1216 13:.02  13:49 14:51 1549 1634 1719  18:03 19:02 1946
Piazza M.Belfiore 08:02 09:01 0957 1042 1127 1219  13:05 1352 1454 1552 1637 1722 1806  19:05 1949
Corso Magenta Fronte 3 08:03 09:02 09:58 1043 11:28  12:20 13:06  13:53 14:55 15:53 16:38  17:23 18:07  19:06  19:50
Corso Magenta Fronte 49 08:04 0903 0959 1044 1129  12:21 13:07 13:54 1456 1554 1639 1724 1808 19:07 19:51
Corso Magenta 64 08:06  09:05 10:01 1046 11:31 12:23 13:09  13:56 14:58  15:56  16:41 1726 1810  19:09  19:53
Via Lechi 16,Porta Venezia 08:.07 09:06 10:03 1048 11:33 1225 13:11 13:58  15.00 1558 1643 1728 1812  19:11 19:55
Via Castellini,Capolinea 08:10  09:09 10:06  10:51 11:36 12:28 13:14  14:01 15:03 16:01 16:46  17:31 18:15 1914 19:58
Viale Venezia 94 09:09 11:36 15:03 18:15

Viale Venezia 158-160 09:09 11:36 15:03 18:15

Viale Venezia 196 09:09 11:36 15:03 18:15

Viale Venezia 236 09:10 11:37 15:04 18:16

Viale Venezia 272 09:10 11:37 15:04 18:16



FERMATA

Viale Bornata 30 09:11 11:38 15:05 18:17

Piazzale Bernini,Capolinea 09:12 11:39 15:06 18:19

Linea 18 P.le Beccaria (lveco) - Castellini

FERIALE / RITORNO orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026
FERMATA
Piazzale Bernini,Capolinea 07:20 09:16 11:39 15:09 18:21
Via Sanson 07:20 09:16 11:39 15:09 18:21
Via Sanson 9 07:21 09:17 11:40 15:10 18:22
Via Sanson 37 07:22 09:18 11:41 15:11 18:23
Via Marini 1 07:23 09:19 11:42 15:12 18:24
Viale Venezia 97 07:23 09:19 11:42 15:12 18:24
Viale Venezia 83 07:24 09:20 11:43 15:13 18:25
Viale Venezia 65,Boifava 07:25 09:21 11:44 15:14 18:26
Viale Venezia Fronte 154 07:25 09:21 11:44 15:14 18:26
Viale Venezia Fronte 94 07:26 09:22 11:45 15:15 18:27
Via Castellini,Capolinea 08:15 10:06  10:51 1228 13114 1401 16:01 16146 17:31 19:14  20:02
Viale Venezia 8-13 07:28 0817 0924 1008 10:53 11:47 1230 1316 14:03 15117 16:03 1648 17:33 1829 19:16 20:04
Via Mario 07:29 0819 0925 10:.09 10:54 11:48 12:31 13117 1404 1518 16:.04 1649 17:34 1830 19:17 20:05
Piazzale Brusato 22 07:30 0821 0926 10:11  10:56 1149 1233 1319 1406 1519 16:.06 16:51 17:36 1831 1919  20:07
Via Cattaneo 45 07:31 0822 0927 10:12 1057  11:50 12:34  13:20 1407 1520 16:07 1652 17:37 1832 19:20 20:08
Via C. Cattaneo 07:32 0823 0928 10:13 10:58 11:51 1235 13221 14:.08 1521 16:.08 16:53 17:38 1833 19:21  20:09

Piazza M.Belfiore 07:33 0824 0929 10:14 1059  11:52 1236 1322 1409 1522 1609 16:54 1739 1834 1922 20:10



FERMATA

Via Fossabagni,Galleria Speri
Via Pusterla 23

Via S. Faustino 75

Via San Faustino 35

Via Capriolo 2

Via Capriolo 52

Via Manzoni 20/a

Via Camozzi Fronte 37

Via Zamboni

Piazzale Beccaria,Capolinea

07:35

07:35

07:37

07:38

07:39

07:40

07:42

07:43

07:45

07:47

08:26

08:26

08:28

08:29

08:30

08:31

08:33

08:34

08:36

08:38

09:31

09:31

09:33

09:33

09:34

09:35

09:37

09:38

09:40

09:42

10:16

10:16

10:18

10:18

10:19

10:20

10:22

10:23

10:25

10:27

11:01

11:01

11:03

11:03

11:04

11:05

11:07

11:08

11:10

11:12

11:54

11:54

11:56

11:56

11:57

11:58

12:00

12:01

12:02

12:04

12:38

12:38

12:40

12:40

12:41

12:42

12:44

12:45

12:47

12:49

13:24

13:24

13:26

13:26

13:27

13:28

13:30

13:31

13:33

13:35

14:11

14:11

14:13

14:13

14:14

14:15

14:17

14:18

14:20

14:22

15:24

15:24

15:26

15:26

15:27

15:28

15:30

15:31

15:33

15:35

16:11

16:11

16:13

16:13

16:14

16:15

16:17

16:18

16:20

16:22

16:56

16:56

16:58

16:58

16:59

17:00

17:02

17:03

17:05

17:07

17:41

17:41

17:43

17:43

17:44

17:45

17:47

17:48

17:50

17:52

18:36

18:36

18:38

18:38

18:39

18:40

18:42

18:43

18:45

18:47

19:24

19:24

19:26

19:26

19:27

19:28

19:30

19:31

19:33

19:35

20:12

20:12

20:14

20:14

20:15

20:16

20:18

20:19

20:21

20:23



